2 TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S -30p B
COMPILED cueckep | TT-E: T.M.C. PINISH SPECIFICATIONS
APPROVED
SPECIFICATION NO. DESCRIPTION
§—1§1 } Cauétic Dip for Aluminum
B-104 Passivation of Htainless Steel
8-105 Bright Cadmium Plate
8-106 Bright Iridite #4-1 Finish (Chromic Acid Pip)
8-107 Water Dip Lacquer Finish
S-108 Grey Enamel Finish
8-113 Wood Preservative
8-113 Fungus-Resistant Varnish
B-114 Zinc Chromate Primer
S-118 8noot£ Gray Enamel
8-116 Smooth Black Gloss Enamel
S-117 Black Wrinkle Enamel *
8-118 Gray Wrinkle Enamel
8-120 Lustrous Black Anodized Finish
S-léd Wood Preservatiye, Creosote’
8-134 Crossarm Treatmént (Creosote)
5-138 Nickel Plate, Bright
5-151 Platinum Gray Wrinkle Paint
8-153 Air Drying Smoéth Gray Enamel
S=-169 Machine Finishes
8-173 Inter-Crometch Primer
8-174 Blue Gray baint |
8-167 Biack Semi-Gloss Baking Enamel
8-217 Seﬁi-dlpss Gray Enamel
8-230 RCAF Gray Semi-Gloss Enamel Finish
8-341 Loy:Tenp ratur Bak Enam i
S-345 $ilv r Plat , Bright
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sHEET__ 2 oF TMC SPECIFICATION NO. S -509
comriep | cmecxen | TTE T.M.C. FINISH SPECIFICATIONS

APPROVED

SPECIFICATION NO.

S-246
8-254
§-371

S-404
S-433
8-42;4
S-438
S-444
S-471
S-474

$-520
8-521
8-522

8-523
5566
B-6878
8~727
8-786
S-788

S-827

DESCRIPTION

Potting Compound

RCAF Gray Wrinkle Enamel
Degreasing of Plain Steel Parts
Iridite 14-2 AL-Coat
Irjdite 18-P Silver-Kote
Iridite 8-P Blubrite
Iridite 17-P Cup?eoug-Kote
Umber Finish

USJA Paint Specifitation ;

Finishing & Marking.Procedure, FAA Panel
(FAA Gray-Green Enamel)

Blde—Gray Textured Vinyl Paint
Gray Textured Vinyl Paint
Gray Smooth Vinyl Paint (Not done; Use S-115)

Blue-Gray Smooth Vinyl Paint

Stamping & Engraving

Cleaning & Inspection of Printed Circuit
Marking Process for Metal & Phenolic

Gray Synthetic Enamel

Black Textured Vinyl Paint
Sand Blasting
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